THE INFORMATION IN THIS	BOX IS NOT A PART OF	F THE CONTRACT AND	IS FOR COUNTY USE ONL
	DOVID HOLVE VI VI	THE CONTINACT AND	

**Contract Number** 



SAP Number

## **Arrowhead Regional Medical Center**

Department Contract Representative Telephone Number	William L. Gilbert (909) 580-6150
Contractor	Inland Empire Health Plan
Contractor Representative	Steve Davila
Telephone Number	(909) 890-1461
Contract Term	Effective upon execution until April 8, 2022
Original Contract Amount	Revenue
Amendment Amount	
Total Contract Amount	Revenue
Cost Center	

Briefly describe the general nature of the contract: A Funding Agreement with Inland Empire Health Plan for Support Payments of up to \$10 million for Arrowhead Regional Medical Center to implement the EPIC Electronic Health Records System, effective upon execution until April 8, 2022.

FOR COUNTY USE ONLY		
Approved as to Legal Form	Reviewed for Contract Compliance	Reviewed/Approved by Department
► Charles Phan, Deputy County Counsel	<b>▶</b>	William L. Gilbert, Director
Date	Date	Date

Date

Date